
  

 

       
 

 

 

 

Term Dates: 2022/2023 
 
 

Autumn Term 2022 
 

PD Days (Staff Only): Thursday 1st and Friday 2nd September 2022 
Children return (welcome back): Monday 5th September 2022 
Half Term: Monday 24th to Friday 28th October 2022 

Last day of term: Thursday 15th December 2022 
PD Day (Staff Only): Friday 16th December 2022 

 
Christmas holiday: Saturday 17th December 2022 to Monday 
2nd January 2023 

 

Spring Term 2023 
 

PD Day (Staff Only): Tuesday 3rd January 2023 

Children return: Wednesday 4th January 2023 
Half Term: Monday 13th to Friday 17th February 2023 
PD Day (Staff Only): Monday 20th February 2023 
Children return: Tuesday 21st February 2023 
Last day of term: Friday 31st March 2023 

Spring (Easter) Holiday: Saturday 1st April 2023 to Sunday 16th April 

2023 

Summer Term 2023 
 

Children return: Monday 17th April 2023 
Spring Bank Holiday: Monday 1st May 2023 
Bank Holiday (Coronation) Monday 8th May 2023 
Year 6 SATs: Week beginning Monday 8th May 2023 
(If your child is in Year 6 next year, please avoid booking holidays or 
appointments during this week). 

Half Term: Monday 29th May 2023 to Friday 2nd June 2023 
Children return: Monday 5th June 2023 
Last day of term: Friday 21st July 2023 


